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Daniel Zetterfors
Amir El Quachani
Lars Wahlstrém
Johan Ahlander
Leif Nilsson

Jens Bergstrom
Lars Isberg

Mats Olsson
Johan Rydberg
Orjan Johansson
Magnus Jeppsson
Peter Eriksson

Nils Bertil Lindhqvist

Andreas Carlsson
Tomas Sennerby
Jonathan Rydberg
Alexander Njord
Per Olof Isaksson
Anton Renhag

den 13 juni 2019

Klubb

Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Askims BGK
Malmd BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Malmo BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sjovikens IF
Nassjo BGK
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22
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S6

22
21
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27
21
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Sida

22
20
20
24
23
27
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24
23
25
22
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155
157
46

162
139
166
166
167
167
96

144
172
172
123
148
173
173
173
99

av

Snitt

22,1
22,4
23,0
23,1
23,2
23,7
23,7
23,9
23,9
24,0
24,0
24,6
24,6
24,6
247
247
247
247
24,8



Plac Namn

Rak lista

20 Janos Czifrik

21 Michael Karlsson
22 Mathias Hallgvist
23 Annelie Lundell

24 Gunnar Lindqvist
25 Hakan Erlandsson
26 Linda Lundberg

27 Peter Fransson

28 Lena Nilsson

29 Martin Luhanko

30 Joérgen Samuelsson
31 Marcus Carlsson
32 Jan Mattsson

33 Joakim Samuelsson
34 Gunnar Bengtsson
35 Hans Tap

36 Tony Salning

37 Hans Bergstrom

38 Anders Lonnkvist
39 Andreas Hermansson
40 Joakim Thorn

41 Ingmar Akesson

42 Thomas Nuhn

43 Daniel Langenes
44 Wilma Harrysson

den 13 juni 2019

Klubb

Malmd BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Nassjo BGK
Malmé BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmé BGK
Nassjo BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Asarums BGK
Nassjo BGK
Askims BGK
Asarums BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK
Malmé BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Asarums BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Asarums BGK
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26
24
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24
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136
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Snitt

24.8
25,0
251
25,2
25,3
25,6
25,6
25,7
25,7
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Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

Rak lista
45 Pauli Kuikka Askims BGK 27 25 29 - 31 35 - 147 29,4
46 Robert Majlov Askims BGK - - - - 42 - - 42 42,0

den 13 juni 2019 Sida 3 av 3



